
Managing General Agents
Wholesale Insurance Brokers

MISCELLANEOUS 
PROFESSIONAL  
LIABILITY

Did you know? Miscellaneous  
professional liability insurance is for 
claims that may result from your  
client's professional services or their 
failure to render those services. The 
costs of defense and judgment can 
be very expensive and detrimental to 
small businesses in particular. 

Most GL policies exclude professional  
services, so this coverage is very 
important to make sure your insureds 
are protected. If your clients provide 
miscellaneous professional services to 
others for a fee, they have this  
exposure. 

We have many markets that can offer this coverage to 
your insureds. Some classes include:
• Agricultural/Farming  

Consultants
• Automobile Dealers
• Background Check Services
• Cannabis Related Risks
• Crane Inspectors 
• Claims Adjusters
• Consultants (Many Types)
• Customs Brokers/Freight  

Forwarders
• Dating Services
• Driver Instructors/Trainers
• Franchisors
• Dispute Resolution Services
• Document Management/ 

Shredding Services
• Event Planners
• Expert Witness
• Fundraising Consultants
• Funeral Director
• Healthcare Compliance  

Consultants
• Lobbyist/Lobbying Services

• Mediators/Arbitrators
• Medical Transcriptionist
• Mergers & Acquisitions  

Consultants
• Payroll Processing Services
• Photographers &  

Videographers
• Private Investigators
• Safety Training
• Seedsmen
• Teleconferencing Services
• Third Party Administrators  

(TPA) 
• Ticket Brokers
• Title Abstractors
• Title Agents
• Trade Associations
• Training Services
• Trustee
• Translators/Interpreters
• Vocational Counseling
• 1031 Exchange Services
• And many more!

Contact one of our Brokers today to find out how we can help you with your Miscellaneous Professional insureds!  
Let us put our professional experience to work for you!

Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Anita Jones | ext 8622 | ajones@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability
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